
Pitreavie Racerunners Event Saturday 18th May 2019, Pitreavie Dunfermline

Event no. T1 100m Racerunner Time

1 124 Neva Thomson Pitreavie AAC 57.4

2 126 Luna Stewart Pitreavie AAC 74.8

Event no. T2 100m Racerunner Time

1 127 Emma Robinson Pitreavie AAC 50.1

2 128 Lauren Innes Pitreavie AAC 1:52.3

 

1 129 Calum MacGregor Perth Strathtay 2:41.7

Event no. T3 100m Racerunner Time

1 131 Wiktoria Mucha Perth Strathtay 35.7

2 130 Mhairi Gilmour Pitreavie AAC 38.4

1 133 Craig Dillon Aberdeen 42.8

Event no. T4 100m Racerunner Time

1 136 Jessica Bradley Red Star AC 28.4

2 135 Helen O’ Donnell Edinburgh 28.7

1 134 Graeme Baxter Perth Strathtay 21.0

2 138 Luke Biseker Pitreavie AAC 28.2

Event no. T5 100m Racerunner Time

1 139 Hannah Archibald Red Star AC 23.3

2 142 Kerys Ballard Pitreavie AAC 26.9

 

1 141 Kaiden Lindsay Pitreavie AAC 27.5

2 143 Joshua  Kitchen Pitreavie AAC 28.3

 

Event no. T6 100m Racerunner Time



1 144 Gavin  Drysdale Red Star AC 16.9

2 145 Finlay Menzies Livingston AC 20.2

3 147 Dylan Willis-Boyd Ayr Seaforth AC 23.7

Event no. T7 50m Racerunner Time

1 124 Neva Thomson Pitreavie AAC 27.1

2 126 Luna Stewart Pitreavie AAC 54.0

 

1 129 Calum MacGregor Perth Strathtay 58.5

 

 

Event no. T8 50m Racerunner Time

1 127 Emma Robinson Pitreavie AAC 27.8

2 128 Lauren Innes Pitreavie AAC 53.1

 

1 148 Wade Gilmour Pitreavie AAC 1:45.6

Event no. T9 50m Racerunner Time

1 135 Helen O’ Donnell Edinburgh 15.1

2 131 Wiktoria Mucha Perth Strathtay 17.3

 

1 133 Craig Dillon Aberdeen 21.2

Event no. T10 400m Racerunner Time

1 149 Reiss Baptie Pitreavie AAC 2:16.5

2 143 Joshua  Kitchen Pitreavie AAC 2:22.0

3 138 Luke Biseker Pitreavie AAC 2:22.6

1 130 Mhairi Gilmour Pitreavie AAC 2:50.0



Event no. T11 400m Racerunner Time

1 150 Lauren Gallagher Red Star AC 2:09.7

2 142 Kerys Ballard Pitreavie AAC 2:12.5

3 136 Jessica Bradley Red Star AC 2:17.0

  

1 134 Graeme Baxter Perth Strathtay 1:45.6

2 141 Kaiden Lindsay Pitreavie AAC 2:07.5

Event no. T12 400m Racerunner Time

1 139 Hannah Archibald Red Star AC 1:54.1

 

1 151 Matthew Doig Perth Strathtay 1:38.3

2 147 Dylan Willis-Boyd Ayr Seaforth AC 1:44.5

Event no. T13 400m Racerunner Time

1 144 Gavin  Drysdale Red Star AC 1:17.3

2 145 Finlay Menzies Livingston AC 1:48.9

Event no. T14 200m Racerunner Time

1 139 Hannah Archibald Red Star AC 51.0

2 150 Lauren Gallagher Red Star AC 56.4

1 151 Matthew Doig Perth Strathtay 43.9

2 150 Lauren Gallagher Red Star AC 45.2

3 147 Dylan Willis-Boyd Ayr Seaforth AC 47.8

Event no. T15 200m Racerunner Time

1 131 Wiktoria Mucha Perth Strathtay 1:22.8

3 149 Reiss Baptie Pitreavie AAC 56.0

4 143 Joshua  Kitchen Pitreavie AAC 64.1

Event no. T16 200m Racerunner Time

1 142 Kerys Ballard Pitreavie AAC 57.2

2 136 Jessica Bradley Red Star AC 1:01.0



4 134 Graeme Baxter Perth Strathtay 45.1

5 141 Kaiden Lindsay Pitreavie AAC 58.9

Event no. T17 200m Racerunner Time

1 130 Mhairi Gilmour Pitreavie AAC 1:32.6

2 127 Emma Robinson Pitreavie AAC 1:56.6

4 133 Craig Dillon Aberdeen 1:28.6

Event no. T18 200m Racerunner Time

1 124 Neva Thomson Pitreavie AAC 2:15.0

3 129 Calum MacGregor Perth Strathtay 2:57.5

Event no. T19 800m Racerunner Time

1 150 Lauren Gallagher Red Star AC 4:36.5

2 139 Hannah Archibald Red Star AC 4:41.0

3 136 Jessica Bradley Red Star AC 5:08.9

5 151 Matthew Doig Perth Strathtay 3:44.9

6 149 Reiss Baptie Pitreavie AAC 6:09.1


